
Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

10KM

Master3 H
1

68
LECLERC Laurent

77
46:53

10
49:10
10

49:06
10

47:59
23

44:13
14

47:32
10

La Tournée des Corridas 2025/2026 - Général
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